10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

2023/24 Racially Friendly Campus Recognition Scheme

Participating School List
202324 fa ¥ x  RFIE3Fi 4!
FHEREE

Aberdeen St. Peter's Catholic Primary School
Academy of Innovation (Confucius Hall)
AD & FD of POHL Leung Sing Tak School
Agnes Kindergarten (Grandeur Terrace)
Austin School

Baptist Lui Ming Choi Primary School
Bishop Ford Memorial School

Bishop Hall Jubilee School

Bradbury School

Buddhist Wong Fung Ling College

Caritas Charles Vath College

Caritas Ma On Shan Secondary School
Caritas Nursery School - Ta Kwu Ling
Caritas Wu Cheng-chung secondary school

Caritas Tuen Mun Marden Foundation
Secondary School

Carmel Alison Lam Primary School

Chai Wan Kok Catholic Primary School
CNEC Lau Wing Sang Secondary School
CNEC Ta Tung School

C.C.C. Chuen Yuen College

C.C.C. Chuen Yuen First Primary School
C.C.C. Kei Heep Secondary School
C.C.C. Kwei Wah Shan College
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24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

C.C.C. Mong Wong Far Yok Memorial
Primary School

C.C.C. Rotary Secondary School

C.C.C. Tam Lee Lai Fun Memorial
Secondary School

C.C.C. Yenching College
Chan Mung Yan Lutheran Kindergarten
Chan's Creative School (H.K. Island)

Chinese Manufacturers' Association Choi
Cheung Kok Secondary School

Ching Chung Hau Po Woon Primary School

Christian and Missionary Alliance Church Tai

Wo Kindergarten

Christian Pui Yan Primary School
Cognitio College (Hong Kong)
Concordia Lutheran Church- North Point

Cotton Spinners Association Secondary
School

Delia (Man Kiu) English Primary School
Delia Memorial School (Glee Path)
Delia Memorial School (Hip Wo)

Delia Memorial School (Hip Wo No.2
College)

Diocesan Boys' School Primary Division
ECF Saint Too Canaan College

ESF Explore

ELCHK Faith Love Lutheran School

Fanling Public School

Fuk Wing Street Government Primary School

General Chamber of Commerce & Industry of

The Tung Kun District Cheong Wong Wai
Primary School

Good Hope School
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49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Heep Hong Society Shanghai Fraternity
Association Healthy Kids Kindergarten

Ho Dao College (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

Ho Lap College (Sponsored by Sik Sik
Yuen)

Homantin Yang Memorial Methodist Pre-

school

Hong Chi Winifred Mary Cheung
Morninghope School

Hong Kong Metropolitan University Li Ka
Shing School of Professional and Continuing

Education

HKMA David Li Kwok Po College

Hong Kong Red Swastika Society Tai Po

Secondary School

Hong Kong Society for the Protection of

Children Cheung Sha Wan Nursery School
HKSYC&IA Chan Nam Chong Memorial

College

HKTA Wun Tsuen Ng Lai Wo Memorial

School
HKTA Wun Tsuen School

HKTA The Yuen Yuen Institute No.3
Secondary School

HKWMA Chu Shek Lun Secondary School

Immaculate Heart of Mary College
Invictus School

Islamic Primary School

Islamic Kasim Tuet Memorial College

lu Shan School

Jockey Club Man Kwan EduYoung College
Jordan Road Government Primary School

Ju Ching Chu Secondary School (Tuen Mun)

Kam Tin Mung Yeung Public School
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72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

King Lam Catholic Primary School
King's College

Kowloon Tong School (Primary Section)
Kowloon True Light School

Kwai Chung Methodist College

Kwun Tong Maryknoll College

Kwun Tong Kung Lok Government
Secondary School

Li Cheng Uk Government Primary School

Li Po Chun United World College of Hong
Kong

Li Sing Tai Hang School
Ling Liang Church E Wun Secondary School

Little Newton Anglo-Chinese Kindergarten
and International Preschool

Liu Po Shan Memorial College
Lock Tao Christian Kindergarten

Lok Sin Tong Wong Chung Ming Secondary
School

Lok Sin Tong Yeung Chung Ming Primary
School

Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

LKWFSL Lau Tak Yung Memorial Primary
School

LKWFSL Wong Yiu Nam Primary School
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School
Ma On Shan St. Joseph's Primary School
Ma Tau Chung Government Primary School
Man Kiu Association Primary School
Maryknoll Fathers' School

Methodist College

NLSI Lui Kwok Pat Fong College
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98. Newman Catholic College SENE “& TN £
99. Notre Dame College PrrgErrin
100. Pat Heung Central Primary School N SR

101. Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Tin L % 455 % % fa Fl (X -k F)
Shui Wai)

102. PAOC Ka Chi Secondary School kAL EEFYH

103. Po Kok Primary School 0 R+

104. Po Leung Kuk Gold & Silver Exchange FURH ERETEIFERETER
Society Pershing Tsang School

105. Po Leung Kuk Mrs. Chan Nam Chong w2 hEMa b X A E
Memorial Primary School

106. Po Leung Kuk Ng Tor Tai Kindergarten L mE G ?\ % fa [

107. Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College (oA =

108. Po On Commercial Association Wan Ho Kan  § % 7 € /572 19~
Primary School

109. Po Yan Oblate Primary School /I?ei giE= 5

110. Pok Oi Hospital Mrs Yam Wing Yin EEFrE AR L LfuFlead o
Kindergarten Day Nursery

111. Pooi To Middle School BEREY

112. Price Memorial Catholic Primary School A kg E

113. Pui Shing Catholic Secondary School XA KEFY R

114. Pui Tak Canossian College EEBEANT R

115. Quarry Bay School R AT IR 4

116. Queen Elizabeth School Old Students' Eflme Bt g9 F
Association Secondary School

117. SALEM-Immanuel Lutheran College B TRAAEAITY F

118. San Wui Commercial Society School FMEPEER

119. Shanghai Alumni Primary School koL B

120. Shap Pat Heung Rural Committee Kung Yik -+ N3R5 £ § & &> FAb ¢ &
She Secondary School

121. Sharon Lutheran School BALE B E R

122. Shau Kei Wan East Government Secondary ¥ ¥ %4 F = ¢ &
School



123.

124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

S.K.H. Holy Carpenter Primary School
S.K.H. St. Matthew's Primary School
S.K.H. St. Timothy's Primary School

S.K.H. Tak Tin Lee Shiu Keung Primary
School

S.K.H. Tsoi Kung Po Secondary School
S.K.H. Yan Laap Primary School

S.K.H. Yuen Chen Maun Chen Primary
School

Shun Tak Fraternal Association Tam Pak Yu

College
S.R.B.C.E.P.S. A. Ho Sau Ki School

S.R.B.C.E.P.S. A. Lu Kwong Fai
Memorial School

Sung Tak Wong Kin Sheung Memorial
School

St. Anthony’s Kindergarten (Belvedere
Garden)

St. Bonaventure Catholic Primary School

St. Charles School

St. Clare's Girls' School

St. Joan of Arc Secondary School
St. Joseph’s Anglo-Chinese School
St. Joseph's College

St. Paul's College

St. Paul's Convent School

St. Rose of Lima's College

St. Stephen's Church College

Sir Ellis Kadoorie Secondary School (West

Kowloon)

Tak Nga Secondary School

Tak Sun Secondary School
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148. The Hong Kong Sze Yap Commercial and AETEFLREAMEF EER
Industrial Association San Wui Commercial
Society School

149. The Little Flower's Catholic Primary School = = 3 # % & 4%

150. The Yuen Yuen Institute Chan Kwok Chiu Fl= Fam R4 244 &8
Hing Tak Primary School

151. Toi Shan Association Primary School o

E

g
N5
—t

&

152. Tong Mei Road Government Primary School 3%

&
o= =
Tl
|4
40

bull™
&

153. True Light Girls' College

Yt
&

154. Tsing Yi Trade Association Primary School ~ + # 7 ¢ /| &
155. Tsuen Wan Chiu Chow Public School £ 3 LAY

156. Tsung Tsin Primary School and Kindergarten % 2 -] 5 % fa [

157. Tuen Mun Catholic Secondary School ERLESEIE “S - 4

158. Tung Chung Catholic School Lid* i RER

159. Tung Koon District Society Fong Shu Chuen & % #% ¢ > #HA £
School

160. Tung Koon School (Sheung Shui) LEER (Fk)

161. Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Hong Kong & & #= it 4 7 Bp s ¢ | &
Kowloon Electrical Appliances Merchants
Association Limited School

162. Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Kap Yan RE-|a? g EREY B
Directors’ College

163. Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Lee ChingDea & &= i3 o L A7 &
Memorial College

164. Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Shiu Wong N EZ P L kAR % 2
Lee Moon Fook Nursery School

165. Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Tang Shiu Kin & 2= pug £ %] &
Primary School

166. Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Wong YeeJar d #=-f21 £ 3% % 4] &
Jat Memorial Primary School

167. United Christian College (Kowloon East) EAZR (L4 )

168. Xianggang Putonghua Yanxishe Primary AEFUEAY APHLL T F
School of Science and Creativity

169. Yan Chai Hospital Chan lu Seng Primary i= /?ﬁ»-l? Pl & o) &
School



170. Yan Chai Hospital Choi Hin To Primary i= /?x%ﬁ fRirid | &

School
171. Yan Chai Hospital Ho Sik Nam Primary i= ﬁﬁs [ERCIE- A
School

172. Yan Chai Hospital Tung Chi Ying Memorial i= ,5’&%5 rg2 w2 AV ®§

Secondary School

173. Yan Chai Hospital Tung Pak Ying i= ﬁﬁs [E3 Rl X TR S A
Kindergarten/Child Care Centre

174. Yan Chai Hospital Yau Oi = ﬁx%@ Bk € HAEF %20
Kindergarten/Child Care Centre

175. Y.P.I.C.A. Lee Lim Ming College ST1[F ¢ 30P P &

176. Yu Chun Keung Memorial College L A L 4

177. Yuen Long Merchants Association Secondary =~ % 7 ¢ » ¥
School

178. Yuen Long Po Kok Primary School AYPFE |

179. Zion Lutheran Kindergarten Bt € &% ¥ 2l

* School names in alphabetical order.
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