2023/24 Racially Friendly Campus Recognition Scheme

Participating School List

2023/24 種族友善校園嘉許計劃

參與學校名單

1.	Aberdeen St. Peter's Catholic Primary School	香港仔聖伯多祿天主教小學
2.	Academy of Innovation (Confucius Hall)	孔聖堂禮仁書院
3.	AD & FD of POHL Leung Sing Tak School	博愛醫院歷屆總理聯誼會梁省德學校
4.	Agnes Kindergarten (Grandeur Terrace)	雅麗斯俊宏軒幼稚園
5.	Austin School	柯士甸學校
6.	Baptist Lui Ming Choi Primary School	浸信會呂明才小學
7.	Bishop Ford Memorial School	福德學校
8.	Bishop Hall Jubilee School	何明華會督銀禧中學
9.	Bradbury School	白普理小學
10.	Buddhist Wong Fung Ling College	佛教黃鳳翎中學
11.	Caritas Charles Vath College	明愛華德中書院
12.	Caritas Ma On Shan Secondary School	明愛馬鞍山中學
13.	Caritas Nursery School - Ta Kwu Ling	明愛打鼓嶺幼兒學校
14.	Caritas Wu Cheng-chung secondary school	明愛胡振中中學
15.	Caritas Tuen Mun Marden Foundation Secondary School	明愛屯門馬登基金中學
16.	Carmel Alison Lam Primary School	迦密愛禮信小學
17.	Chai Wan Kok Catholic Primary School	柴灣角天主教小學
18.	CNEC Lau Wing Sang Secondary School	中華傳道會劉永生中學
19.	CNEC Ta Tung School	中華傳道會許大同學校
20.	C.C.C. Chuen Yuen College	中華基督教會全完中學
21.	C.C.C. Chuen Yuen First Primary School	中華基督教會全完第一小學
22.	C.C.C. Kei Heep Secondary School	中華基督教會基協中學
23.	C.C.C. Kwei Wah Shan College	中華基督教會桂華山中學

24.	C.C.C. Mong Wong Far Yok Memorial Primary School	中華基督教會蒙黃花沃紀念小學
25.	C.C.C. Rotary Secondary School	中華基督教會扶輪中學
26.	C.C.C. Tam Lee Lai Fun Memorial Secondary School	中華基督教會譚李麗芬紀念中學
27.	C.C.C. Yenching College	中華基督教會燕京書院
28.	Chan Mung Yan Lutheran Kindergarten	路德會陳蒙恩幼稚園
29.	Chan's Creative School (H.K. Island)	啟基學校 (港島)
30.	Chinese Manufacturers' Association Choi Cheung Kok Secondary School	廠商會蔡章閣中學
31.	Ching Chung Hau Po Woon Primary School	青松侯寶垣小學
32.	Christian and Missionary Alliance Church Tai Wo Kindergarten	基督教宣道會太和幼稚園
33.	Christian Pui Yan Primary School	基督教培恩小學
34.	Cognitio College (Hong Kong)	文理書院(香港)
35.	Concordia Lutheran Church- North Point	北角協同中學
36.	Cotton Spinners Association Secondary School	棉紡會中學
37.	Delia (Man Kiu) English Primary School	地利亞(閩僑)英文小學
38.	Delia Memorial School (Glee Path)	地利亞修女紀念學校(吉利徑)
39.	Delia Memorial School (Hip Wo)	地利亞修女紀念學校(協和)
40.	Delia Memorial School (Hip Wo No.2 College)	地利亞修女紀念學校(協和二中)
41.	Diocesan Boys' School Primary Division	拔萃男書院附屬小學
42.	ECF Saint Too Canaan College	基督教中國佈道會聖道迦南書院
43.	ESF Explore	
44.	ELCHK Faith Love Lutheran School	基督教香港信義會信愛學校
45.	Fanling Public School	粉嶺公立學校
46.	Fuk Wing Street Government Primary School	福榮街官立小學
47.	General Chamber of Commerce & Industry of The Tung Kun District Cheong Wong Wai Primary School	東莞工商總會張煌偉小學
48.	Good Hope School	德望學校

49.	Heep Hong Society Shanghai Fraternity Association Healthy Kids Kindergarten	協康會上海總會康苗幼稚園
50.	Ho Dao College (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)	嗇色園主辦可道中學
51.	Ho Lap College (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)	可立中學(嗇色園主辦)
52.	Homantin Yang Memorial Methodist Preschool	何文田循道衛理楊震幼兒學校
53.	Hong Chi Winifred Mary Cheung Morninghope School	医智張玉瓊晨輝學校
54.	Hong Kong Metropolitan University Li Ka Shing School of Professional and Continuing Education	香港都會大學李嘉誠專業進修學院
55.	HKMA David Li Kwok Po College	香港管理專業協會李國寶中學
56.	Hong Kong Red Swastika Society Tai Po Secondary School	香港紅卍字會大埔卍慈中學
57.	Hong Kong Society for the Protection of Children Cheung Sha Wan Nursery School	香港保護兒童會長沙灣幼兒學校
58.	HKSYC&IA Chan Nam Chong Memorial College	香港四邑商工總會陳南昌紀念中學
59.	HKTA Wun Tsuen Ng Lai Wo Memorial School	香港道教聯合會雲泉吳禮和紀念學校
60.	HKTA Wun Tsuen School	香港道教聯合會雲泉學校
61.	HKTA The Yuen Yuen Institute No.3 Secondary School	香港道教聯合會圓玄學院第三中學
62.	HKWMA Chu Shek Lun Secondary School	香港布廠商會朱石麟中學
63.	Immaculate Heart of Mary College	聖母無玷聖心書院
64.	Invictus School	
65.	Islamic Primary School	伊斯蘭學校
66.	Islamic Kasim Tuet Memorial College	伊斯蘭脫維善紀念中學
67.	Iu Shan School	耀山學校
68.	Jockey Club Man Kwan EduYoung College	賽馬會萬鈞毅智書院
69.	Jordan Road Government Primary School	佐敦道官立小學
70.	Ju Ching Chu Secondary School (Tuen Mun)	裘錦秋中學(屯門)
71.	Kam Tin Mung Yeung Public School	錦田公立蒙養學校

72.	King Lam Catholic Primary School	景林天主教小學
73.	King's College	英皇書院
74.	Kowloon Tong School (Primary Section)	九龍塘學校(小學部)
75.	Kowloon True Light School	九龍真光中學
76.	Kwai Chung Methodist College	葵涌循道中學
77.	Kwun Tong Maryknoll College	觀塘瑪利諾書院
78.	Kwun Tong Kung Lok Government Secondary School	觀塘功樂官立中學
79.	Li Cheng Uk Government Primary School	李鄭屋官立小學
80.	Li Po Chun United World College of Hong Kong	香港李寶椿聯合世界書院
81.	Li Sing Tai Hang School	李陞大坑學校
82.	Ling Liang Church E Wun Secondary School	靈糧堂怡文中學
83.	Little Newton Anglo-Chinese Kindergarten and International Preschool	小牛頓中英文幼稚園暨國際幼兒園
84.	Liu Po Shan Memorial College	廖寶珊紀念書院
85.	Lock Tao Christian Kindergarten	基督教樂道幼稚園
86.	Lok Sin Tong Wong Chung Ming Secondary School	樂善堂王仲銘中學
87.	Lok Sin Tong Yeung Chung Ming Primary School	樂善堂楊仲明學校
88.	Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College	路德會呂明才中學
89.	LKWFSL Lau Tak Yung Memorial Primary School	世界龍岡學校劉德容紀念小學
90.	LKWFSL Wong Yiu Nam Primary School	世界龍岡學校黃耀南小學
91.	Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School	馬鞍山靈糧小學
92.	Ma On Shan St. Joseph's Primary School	馬鞍山聖若瑟小學
93.	Ma Tau Chung Government Primary School	馬頭涌官立小學
94.	Man Kiu Association Primary School	閩僑小學
95.	Maryknoll Fathers' School	瑪利諾神父教會學校
96.	Methodist College	循道中學
97.	NLSI Lui Kwok Pat Fong College	新生命教育協會呂郭碧鳳中學

98.	Newman Catholic College	天主教新民書院
99.	Notre Dame College	獻主會聖母院書院
100.	Pat Heung Central Primary School	八鄉中心小學
101.	Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Tin Shui Wai)	平安福音堂幼稚園(天水園)
102.	PAOC Ka Chi Secondary School	加拿大神召會嘉智中學
103.	Po Kok Primary School	寶覺小學
104.	Po Leung Kuk Gold & Silver Exchange Society Pershing Tsang School	保良局金銀業貿易場張凝文學校
105.	Po Leung Kuk Mrs. Chan Nam Chong Memorial Primary School	保良局陳南昌夫人小學
106.	Po Leung Kuk Ng Tor Tai Kindergarten	保良局吳多泰幼稚園
107.	Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College	保良局顏寶鈴書院
108.	Po On Commercial Association Wan Ho Kan Primary School	寶安商會温浩根小學
109.	Po Yan Oblate Primary School	獻主會溥仁小學
110.	Pok Oi Hospital Mrs Yam Wing Yin Kindergarten Day Nursery	博愛醫院任永賢夫人幼稚園幼兒中心
111.	Pooi To Middle School	香港培道中學
112.	Price Memorial Catholic Primary School	天主教博智小學
113.	Pui Shing Catholic Secondary School	天主教培聖中學
114.	Pui Tak Canossian College	嘉諾撒培德書院
115.	Quarry Bay School	鰂魚涌小學
116.	Queen Elizabeth School Old Students' Association Secondary School	伊利沙伯中學舊生會中學
117.	SALEM-Immanuel Lutheran College	南亞路德會沐恩中學
118.	San Wui Commercial Society School	新會商會學校
119.	Shanghai Alumni Primary School	滬江小學
120.	Shap Pat Heung Rural Committee Kung Yik She Secondary School	十八鄉鄉事委員會公益社中學
121.	Sharon Lutheran School	路德會沙崙學校
122.	Shau Kei Wan East Government Secondary School	筲箕灣東官立中學

123.	S.K.H. Holy Carpenter Primary School	聖公會聖匠小學
124.	S.K.H. St. Matthew's Primary School	聖公會聖馬太小學
125.	S.K.H. St. Timothy's Primary School	聖公會聖提摩太小學
126.	S.K.H. Tak Tin Lee Shiu Keung Primary School	聖公會德田李兆強小學
127.	S.K.H. Tsoi Kung Po Secondary School	聖公會蔡功譜中學
128.	S.K.H. Yan Laap Primary School	聖公會仁立小學
129.	S.K.H. Yuen Chen Maun Chen Primary School	聖公會阮鄭夢芹小學
130.	Shun Tak Fraternal Association Tam Pak Yu College	順德聯誼總會譚伯羽中學
131.	S. R. B. C. E. P. S. A. Ho Sau Ki School	柏立基教育學院校友會何壽基學校
132.	S. R. B. C. E. P. S. A. Lu Kwong Fai Memorial School	柏立基教育學院校友會盧光輝紀念學 校
133.	Sung Tak Wong Kin Sheung Memorial School	大埔崇德黃建常紀念學校
134.	St. Anthony's Kindergarten (Belvedere Garden)	聖安多尼中英文幼稚園(麗城花園)
135.	St. Bonaventure Catholic Primary School	聖文德天主教小學
136.	St. Charles School	聖嘉祿學校
137.	St. Clare's Girls' School	聖嘉勒女書院
138.	St. Joan of Arc Secondary School	聖貞徳中學
139.	St. Joseph's Anglo-Chinese School	聖若瑟英文中學
140.	St. Joseph's College	聖若瑟書院
141.	St. Paul's College	聖保羅書院
142.	St. Paul's Convent School	聖保祿學校
143.	St. Rose of Lima's College	聖羅撒書院
144.	St. Stephen's Church College	聖士提反堂中學
145.	Sir Ellis Kadoorie Secondary School (West Kowloon)	官立嘉道理爵士中學(西九龍)
146.	Tak Nga Secondary School	德雅中學
147.	Tak Sun Secondary School	德信中學

148.	The Hong Kong Sze Yap Commercial and Industrial Association San Wui Commercial Society School	香港四邑商工總會新會商會學校
149.	The Little Flower's Catholic Primary School	天主教聖華學校
150.	The Yuen Yuen Institute Chan Kwok Chiu Hing Tak Primary School	圓玄學院陳國超興德小學
151.	Toi Shan Association Primary School	台山商會學校
152.	Tong Mei Road Government Primary School	塘尾道官立小學
153.	True Light Girls' College	真光女書院
154.	Tsing Yi Trade Association Primary School	青衣商會小學
155.	Tsuen Wan Chiu Chow Public School	荃灣潮州公學
156.	Tsung Tsin Primary School and Kindergarten	崇真小學暨幼稚園
157.	Tuen Mun Catholic Secondary School	屯門天主教中學
158.	Tung Chung Catholic School	東涌天主教學校
159.	Tung Koon District Society Fong Shu Chuen School	東莞同鄉會方樹泉學校
160.	Tung Koon School (Sheung Shui)	東莞學校(上水)
161.	Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Hong Kong & Kowloon Electrical Appliances Merchants Association Limited School	東華三院港九電器商聯會小學
162.	Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Kap Yan Directors' College	東華三院甲寅年總理中學
163.	Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Lee Ching Dea Memorial College	東華三院李潤田紀念中學
164.	Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Shiu Wong Lee Moon Fook Nursery School	東華三院蕭旺李滿福幼兒園
165.	Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Tang Shiu Kin Primary School	東華三院鄧肇堅小學
166.	Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Wong Yee Jar Jat Memorial Primary School	東華三院王余家潔紀念小學
167.	United Christian College (Kowloon East)	滙基書院(東九龍)
168.	Xianggang Putonghua Yanxishe Primary School of Science and Creativity	香港普通話研習社科技創意小學
169.	Yan Chai Hospital Chan Iu Seng Primary School	仁濟醫院陳耀星小學

170.	Yan Chai Hospital Choi Hin To Primary School	仁濟醫院蔡衍濤小學
171.	Yan Chai Hospital Ho Sik Nam Primary School	仁濟醫院何式南小學
172.	Yan Chai Hospital Tung Chi Ying Memorial Secondary School	仁濟醫院董之英紀念中學
173.	Yan Chai Hospital Tung Pak Ying Kindergarten/Child Care Centre	仁濟醫院董伯英幼稚園/幼兒中心
174.	Yan Chai Hospital Yau Oi Kindergarten/Child Care Centre	仁濟醫院友愛幼稚園/幼兒中心
175.	Y.P.I.C.A. Lee Lim Ming College	恩平工商會李琳明中學
176.	Yu Chun Keung Memorial College	余振強紀念中學
177.	Yuen Long Merchants Association Secondary School	元朗商會中學
178.	Yuen Long Po Kok Primary School	元朗寶覺小學
179.	Zion Lutheran Kindergarten	路德會錫安堂幼稚園

^{*} School names in alphabetical order. 以學校名稱英文字母順序排列。